

Alireza Shirvani

Assistant Professor

College: Faculty of Basic Sciences

Department: Department of Statistics

Employment Information				
Faculty/Department	Position/Rank	Employment Type	Cooperation Type	Grade
(not set)	(not set)	Tenure Track	Full Time	11

Papers in Journals

- 1. Alireza Shirvani , Omid Khademnoe , Mohammad Hosseini Nasab،Hypothesis testing for points of impact in functional linear regression،computational and applied mathematics،ソッソዮ.
- 2. Alireza Shirvani, Omid Khademnoe, Mohammad Hosseini, Nasab,Some results concerning asymptotic distribution of functional linear regression with points of impact,aut journal of mathematics and computing,2023.
- 3. Alireza Shirvani , Omid Khademnoe , Mohammad Hosseini , Nasab, Some asymptotic properties of functional linear regression model with points of impact, Journal of Statistical Modelling: Theory and Application, 2022.